May 21 2024 (06:58) India Rail Info 1

Bhagalpur - Jamalpur DEMU Special/03405 - DEMU - ER
AKN/Akbarnagar to JMP/Jamalpur Junction
1h 7m - 39 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BGP  |Bhagalpur junction 12:25 3 0 38 |43 |ER
2 |NAT |Nathnagar 12:31 12:32 m (2 |1 4 41 |48 |ER
3 |AKN |Akbarnagar 12:47 12:48 m |2 |1 14 |53 |39 |ER
4 |MVV |Maheshi 12:53 12:54 m (2 |1 18 |58 |38 |ER
5 SGG [SultanGanj 13:00 13:01 Tm |2 |1 24 |61 |44 [ER
6 GNNA |Ganganiyan 13:08 13:09 m (2 |1 31 24 140 |ER
7  |KAPP |Khariapipra Halt 13:14 13:15 m |1 |1 33 (28 |40 |[ER
8 |GOG |Ghorghat Halt 13:19 13:20 m |1 |1 35 |33 (40 |[ER
9 |KPRD |Kalyanpur Road 13:24 13:25 m (2 |1 37 |35 |41 |ER
10 [(BUP |Bariarpur 13:33 13:34 m (1 |1 42 |50 |41 |ER
11 [RPUR [Ratanpur 13:40 13:41 m (2 |1 47 |26 |41 |ER
12 |PATM |[Patam Halt 13:44 13:45 m (2 |1 48 |29 |49 |ER
13 [JMP |Jamalpur Junction 13:55 2 | 53 |- 39 |ER

May 21 2024 (06:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



